04/28/17
08:31

Number

Time and

Date

Bath Police Department
Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature

Address

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-006534
17-006537
17-006545
17-006549
17-006550
17-006554
17-006555
17-006558
17-006559
17-006561
17-006562
17-006563
17-006569
17-006570
17-006571
17-006574
17-006576
17-006577
17-006580
17-006583
17-006584
17-006586
17-006587
17-006590
17-006592
17-006599
17-006601

Total

07:44:50
08:11:10
10:29:29
11:13:55
11:16:11
12:34:23
12:56:35
13:18:29
13:20:36
13:54:55
13:57:58
14:05:07
14:58:57
15:13:43
15:36:53
16:12:12
17:33:39
18:10:44
18:39:22
19:31:35
20:20:39
21:13:45
21:34:33
21:52:42
22:10:21
02:00:49
05:17:25

Incidents for This Agency:

04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/727/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/727/17
04/27/17
04/27/17
04/28/17
04/28/17

Threatening
Missing Person
Welfare Check
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Suspicious
Welfare Check
Found Property
Agency Assist
Harassment
Drugs

Fraud

Law Detail

Sex Offense Reg
Traffic Offense
Drugs
Threatening
Animal Problem
Suspicious
Harassment
Information
Disabled Mv
Found Property
Law Detail
Property Watch
Disorderly

Law Detail

288 CENTRE ST, Bath
23 OFFICE DR, Bath,
20 DIKES LANDING RD
250 WATER ST, Bath,
250 WATER ST, Bath,
OAK GROVE AVE, Bath
HIGH ST, Bath, ME

40 COURT ST: 4, Bat
250 WATER ST, Bath,

616 HIGH ST; HYDE SCHOOL,

250 WATER ST, Bath,
OAK GROVE AVE, Bath
859 HIGH ST, Bath,

MIDDLE ST, Bath, ME

13 WINDJAMMER WAY; d, Bath

250 WATER ST, Bath,

809 WASHINGTON ST; 306, Ba

700 WASHINGTON ST;
13 HIGHLAND ST, Bat
17 CENTRAL AVE, Bat
HIGH ST; Goddards,
CENTRE ST, Bath, ME

LEEMAN HWY & MIDDLE ST, Ba

55 FRONT ST; CITY O
226 WASHINGTON ST;
NORTH ST, Bath, ME

1207

Page: 1

Loctn Dsp

, ME NRES ACT
ME NRES INA
; DIKES NRES ACT
ME CBD ACT
ME CBD  ACT
, ME NRES ACT
SRES ACT

ACT

h, ME SRES INA
ME CBD ACT
SRES INA

ME CBD  ACT
., ME NRES INA
ME NRES INA
SRES ACT

NRES INA

ME CBD INA
CBD  ACT

BIW SEC SRES INA
h, ME SRES INA
h, ME NRES INA
Bath, M SRES INA
NRES INA

SRES INA

F BATH, CBD INA
2, Bath SRES [INA
NRES INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates

between

"06:45:00 04/27/17° and ~06:45:00 04/28/17"
agencies matching ~1201°

officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

*** End of Report /tmp/rptzXajUa-rplwisr.r3_1 ***



